



Date: 15.11.2023

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Newspaper Publication(s).

Ref: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations").

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find attached copies of newspaper advertisement of Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023, published in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Nava Telangana (Telugu Newspaper) on November 15, 2023.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RITESH
KUMAR
SANGHI

Digitally signed by RITESH KUMAR SANGHI
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=7013,
2.5.4.20=e73866d982602f509c5b0e0c4a
e4b59f382029c09794f3333d97d6defb2,
postalCode=500034, st=Andhra Pradesh,
serialNumber=70e45972248a37ca0466effe
1ea749f3209c41b675873037b4248aa48
1803, cn=RITESH KUMAR SANGHI
Date: 2023.11.15 15:53:26 +05'30'

(RITESH KUMAR SANGHI)
Managing Director
DIN: 00628033

Encl: As Above



Uday Jewellery Industries Limited
manufacturers • exporters • distributors

Regd Off :3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor,Hyderguda,Hyderabad-500029 .

Tel: + 91- 40-4853 8411, E-mail : info@udayjewellery.com; Website : www.udayjewellery.com

KERALA AYURVEDA LTD.													
CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VIII/415, Nedumbasery, Athani P.O., Aluva-883585, Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376 Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz, www.keralaayurveda.biz													
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023													
Rs In Lakhs													
Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	6,335.90	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	101.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	103.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(53.57)	-	(497.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs10/each) Basic & Diluted	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
9	(After Extraordinary Items) (of Rs10/each) Basic & Diluted	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.
- The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
- Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Kerala Ayurveda Limited

Sd/-
Dr. K Anilkumar
Executive Director (DIN:00226353)

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583		
Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com		
TENDER NOTICE		
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, https://tenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmil.com		
No	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report/preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML.
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite

Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED										
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 28, Najalgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id.: investor@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com, Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana										
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023										
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)										
Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated								
		For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the year ended		
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023			
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.81	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99			
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62			
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-			
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
1. Basic:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26			
2. Diluted:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26			

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).
- Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR).

By order of the Board of Directors
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
Mahender Kumar Goel
Chairman, Non Executive Director
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar
Date : 14th November, 2023

UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED										
Regd. Office : 3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029 Ph : +91-40-48539411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com; Website: www.udayjewellery.com, CIN: L74900TG1999PLC0080813										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Rs. In Lakhs										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4528.81	7738.37	8828.42	17828.14			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31			
Diluted :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31			

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED										
Regd. Office: 3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029 Ph : +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com; Website: www.narbadajewellery.com, CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Rs. In Lakhs										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	2035.54	2336.83	2209.91	4372.37	4468.51	9356.42			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2647.27	-	-	-	-	2336.92			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.60	1.72			
Diluted :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.33	1.70			

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)									
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India. CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170									
WEBSITE: https://www.stampdecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampdecap.com CONTACT: 040-69086900/84									
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis									
Figures ₹ In Lakhs									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40	
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71	
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)	
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)	
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)	
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)	
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)									
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410	
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411	

Notes:

The above financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.stampdecap.com

For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)
SD/-
JonnaVenkata Tirupati Rao
Managing Director
DIN: 07125471

DATE : 15.11.2023
PLACE : HYDERABAD

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

I choose substance over sensation.
Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

indianexpress.com

THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED									
(Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited)									
CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234									
Regd. Off. : Bunglow No. 8/71, Mhada, S V P Nagar, 4 Bunglow Mhada, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053, Email: kja@thinkinkpicturez.com									
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023									
Rs. In lakhs									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			Period Ended			YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations (net)	652.87	29.20	393.14	682.08	553.67	2,560.37		
2.	Net Profit before tax*	449.53	(67.05)	262.40	382.49	344.10	594.72		
3.	Net Profit after tax*	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66		
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66		
6									

